
Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Thursday| July 24 | 3pm - 6pmFriday | July 4 | 10am - 2pm
AtriumSwimming Pool

Tue, Jul 1
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 
Wed, Jul 2
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Jul 3
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Fri, Jul 4
 10:00am - 2:00pm Red, White and Pool Party

Tue, Jul 8
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Jul 9
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 11:00am - 12:00pm Crafty Creations: Rock Painting

Thu, Jul 10
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Fri, Jul 11
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Airdales
 2:00pm - 6:00pm Float Friday at the Pool

Sat, Jul 12
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 11:00am Puppy Splash Bash
 9:00am - 1:00pm 3 on 3 Basketball Tournament (Ages
                                                                                                  18+)

Tue, Jul 15
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, Jul 16
 8:00am NOFFS Short Course
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 11:00am - 1:00pm “Jump Around” at Airdales

Thu, Jul 17
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 
Fri, Jul 18
 6:00pm - 9:00pm Family Movie Night at the Pool

Sat, Jul 19
 12:00pm - 4:00pm Sno-Cone Saturday at the Pool

Tue, Jul 22
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Jul 23
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Jul 24
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 3:00pm - 6:00pm Back to School Bash

Fri, Jul 25
 2:00pm - 6:00pm Float Friday at the Pool

Sat, Jul 26
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 8:00pm - 10:00pm Movie Night at the Pool (Ages 18+)

Tue, Jul 29
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Jul 30
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Jul 31
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club
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Back to School Bash:
Blast Off Into the School Year!

Back to School Bash:
Blast Off Into the School Year!Red, White and Pool PartyRed, White and Pool Party

 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.


